
Wks 2-13

Communication I; walker,shanice; T6A

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of Information Technology; Campbe
ll, Gaye; LAB 1

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of
Information
Technology; Campbell,
Gaye; Lab 2

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of
Information
Technology; Campb
ell, Gaye; 300A;
302A

Wks 1-12

Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education
(PACE); Campbell, Claudette; 304A

Wks 2-13

Social Outreach (Theory); Collins, Deion; LRC

Wks 2-13

Maintaining Health,
Safety and Security
in the Spa and
Salon Environment; 
Jagoo, Oneil; 304B

Wks 2-13

Communication I; w
alker,shanice; 306B

Wks 2-13

Applying Principles of Science to Cosmetology Practice ; Ricketts-Lee,
Racquel; 300A

Wks 2-13

Applying
Research Skills
in Beauty and
Wellness
Industry; Wedder
burn, Alia; Salon

Wks 2-13

Maintaining Health,
Safety and Security in
the Spa and Salon
Environment; Jagoo,
Oneil; 304B

Wks 2-13

Applying Research Skills in Beauty and Wellness
Industry; Wedderburn, Alia; 303A

Wks 2-13

Applying Principles
of Science to
Cosmetology
Practice ; Ricketts-
Lee, Racquel; 300A

Wks 2-13

Applying Principles
of Science to
Cosmetology
Practice ; Ricketts-
Lee, Racquel; 300A

Wks 2-13

Information Literacy; F
aculty, Staff
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11:00am
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12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm
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