	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday	Thu	Friday
08:00am 09:00am	Maintaining Health,	Wks 2-13 Applying Research Skills in Beauty and		Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; Campbe II, Gaye; LAB 1		
09:00am 10:00am	Salon Environment; Jagoo, Oneil; 304B	Wellness Industry; Wedder burn, Alia; Salon	Wks 1-12 Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education (PACE); Campbell, Claudette; 304A			
10:00am 11:00am					Wks 2-13 Applying Principles of Science to	Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of Information
11:00am 12:00pm 12:00pm 01:00pm		Wks 2-13 Applying Principles of Science to Cosmetology Practice; Ricketts-Lee, Racquel; 300A		Wks 2-13 Communication I; walker,shanice; T6A	- Cosmetology Practice ; Ricketts- Lee, Racquel; 300A	Technology; Campbell, Gaye; Lab 2
01:00pm 02:00pm	Wks 2-13 Communication I; w			Wks 2-13 Applying Research Skills in Beauty and Wellness Industry; Wedderburn, Alia; 303A	Wks 2-13 Applying Principles of Science to Cosmetology	Wks 2-13 Maintaining Health, Safety and Security in the Spa and Salon
02:00pm 03:00pm					Practice ; Řícketts- Lee, Racquel; 300A	Environment; Jagoo, Oneil; 304B
03:00pm 04:00pm	Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; Campb			Wks 2-13 Social Outreach (Theory); Collins, Deion; LRC		
04:00pm 05:00pm	ell, Gaye; 300A; 302A					Wks 2-13 Information Literacy; F aculty, Staff
05:00pm 06:00pm						
06:00pm 07:00pm						
07:00pm 07:00pm 08:00pm						
08:00pm 09:00pm						